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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2023 - 2024 Baseball (Boys JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Wed Apr 10 NEW HAVEN SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Sat Apr 13 Jimtown High School DH 11:00 AM Jimtown High School Away

Sat Apr 13 Jimtown High School DH 12:30 PM Jimtown High School Away

Mon Apr 15 CARROLL SG 5:30 PM CARROLL Away

Tue Apr 16 Carroll High School SG 5:30 PM (WBA) Home
Wed Apr 17 Homestead High School SG 5:30 PM Bishop Dwenger (WBA) Home
Fri Apr 19 DEKALB SG 5:30 PM DEKALB Away

Sat Apr 20 CANCELED - ADAMS CENTRAL DH 10:00 AM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Sat Apr 20 CANCELED - ADAMS CENTRAL DH 12:00 PM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Mon Apr 22 SOUTH SIDE SG 5:30 PM (WBA) Home
Wed Apr 24 Bishop Luers High School SG 7:30 PM Bishop Luers High School Away

Fri Apr 26 NORTHROP SG 5:30 PM NORTHROP Away

Sat Apr 27 NORWELL DH 10:00 AM NORWELL Away

Sat Apr 27 NORWELL DH 12:00 PM NORWELL Away

Wed May 1 EAST NOBLE SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Thu May 2 Fort Wayne Crusaders SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Fri May 3 DEKALB SG 5:30 PM DEKALB Away

Sat May 4 ADAMS CENTRAL DH 10:00 AM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Sat May 4 ADAMS CENTRAL DH 12:00 PM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Tue May 7 SNIDER SG 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Thu May 9 NORTHROP SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Sat May 11 GUERIN CATHOLIC DH 3:00 PM GUERIN CATHOLIC Away

Sat May 11 GUERIN CATHOLIC DH 4:30 PM GUERIN CATHOLIC Away

Mon May 13 BELLMONT SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Tue May 14 SNIDER SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Wed May 15 LEO SG 5:30 PM LEO Away

Thu May 16 ANGOLA SG 5:30 PM ANGOLA Away

Fri May 17 Homestead High School SG 5:30 PM Homestead High School Away

Mon May 20 HUNTINGTON NORTH SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Tue May 21 Concordia Lutheran High

School
SG 5:30 PM Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High

School (WBA)
Home
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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2023 - 2024 Baseball (Boys V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Mon Apr 8 CANCELED - ADAMS CENTRAL SG 5:30 PM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Thu Apr 11 CONCORDIA DH 5:30 PM (WBA) Home
Thu Apr 11 CONCORDIA DH 7:00 PM (WBA) Away

Fri Apr 12 CARROLL DH 5:30 PM CARROLL Away

Fri Apr 12 CARROLL DH 7:30 PM CARROLL Away

Tue Apr 16 BISHOP LUERS DH 5:00 PM BISHOP LUERS Away

Tue Apr 16 BISHOP LUERS DH 7:30 PM (WBA) Home
Wed Apr 17 HERITAGE SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Fri Apr 19 NORTHROP DH 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Huntington

University)
Home

Fri Apr 19 NORTHROP DH 7:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Huntington
University)

Home

Tue Apr 23 NORTH SIDE SG 5:30 PM (WBA) Home
Wed Apr 24 LEO SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Thu Apr 25 NORTH SIDE SG 5:30 PM NORTH SIDE Away

Sat Apr 27 Mishawaka Marian High School SG 10:00 AM Mishawaka Marian High School Away

Sat Apr 27 Illiana Christian High School SG 12:00 PM Mishawaka Marian High School Away

Mon Apr 29 CANTERBURY SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Tue Apr 30 SOUTH SIDE SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Thu May 2 SOUTH SIDE SG 5:30 PM SOUTH SIDE Away

Fri May 3 Barr-Reeve Jr-Sr High School T 5:30 PM Jasper High School (Alvin C Ruxer Field) Away

Sat May 4 Jasper High School T 11:00 AM Jasper High School (Alvin C Ruxer Field) Away

Sat May 4 Edgewood High School T 3:00 PM Jasper High School (Alvin C Ruxer Field) Away

Wed May 8 GARRETT SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Thu May 9 WAYNE SG 5:30 PM WAYNE Away

Fri May 10 WAYNE SG 5:30 PM (WBA) Home
Sat May 11 South Bend St. Joseph DH 11:00 AM BISHOP DWENGER (Huntington

University)
Home

Sat May 11 South Bend St. Joseph DH 1:00 PM Home
Tue May 14 SNIDER SG 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Thu May 16 SNIDER SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (WBA) Home
Sat May 18 Jimtown High School DH 11:00 AM Jimtown High School Away

Sat May 18 Jimtown High School DH 12:30 PM Jimtown High School Away

Wed May 22 SECTIONAL T TBD ANGOLA Away

Sat Jun 1 REGIONALS SG TBD Away

Sat Jun 8 SEMI-STATE SG TBD Away

Sat Jun 15 STATE SG TBD Away


